
QM 050 - DIS 9001 Training 
and Risk Based Documentation

Who Should Attend:

• MR’s of companies, Document control officers of
companies, QMS Core group members of organi-
zations, quality management professionals, qual-
ity management consultants, all levels of staffs and
managements who are related to quality manage-
ment system etc.

Structure:

• Tutorials
• Discussions

Venue:

TÜV Middle East courses are held at hotels and various 
training centers. However, they can be held at custom-
ers’ premises, if required. 

Certificate:

TÜV Middle East certificate will be issued to all attendees.

Duration:

2 days

Contacts:

Abu Dhabi / Al Ain: abudhabi@tuv-nord.com
Dubai / Northern Emirates: dubai@tuv-nord.com
Kuwait: kuwait@tuv-nord.com
Qatar: qatar@tuv-nord.com
Bahrain: bahrain@tuv-nord.com
Oman: oman@tuv-nord.com
Yemen: yemen@tuv-nord.com

Objectives:

This training course is aimed for Management Represen-
tarive, QMS team leaders, Management system spe-
cialist, consultants, supervisors, quality officers, quality 
managers, and owners of small business … etc. This 
will provide the participants a detailed understanding on 
modified requirements of quality management system 
requirements of DIS 9001 which is going to be replaced 
the existing ISO 9001:2008 as ISO 9001:2015. It gives 
and in depth understanding on what are the changes 
coming and what the concept of risk-based documenta-
tion is.

Content:

• Reason for changes
• Process of changes with timeline
• What are the significant changes coming
• Ideas on ANNEX SL HLS for MSS
• What the organizations consider to incorporate      

changes
• What the organizations should not change right now
• Introduction to risk based documentation system
• Identifying quality failure modes through modified risk

assessment methodology
• Examples of quality failure mode identification and

rating
• Management decision making on the basis of risk pri-

ority number on quality failure mode
• Client specific workshop
• Ideas on possible changes and addition/deletion in

existing documentation to include risk based docu-
mentation.
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